i

VENETO

13° Memorial Internazionale "Chiara Giavi"

50 Stile Libero

Montebelluna, ore
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor

1°
20
3°
4°
5°
6°

Generato da NIAGARA by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

PO U whNDN

Atleta

MANZAN NICOLO'
FERRO MAURO
GIUBILATO DAVIDE
BORIN ALESSANDRO
GRIFFONI STEFANO
BATTISTELLA ENRICO

Finale
Anno Societa
1993 U.S.D. HYDROS
1993 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
1993 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.
1993 A.S.DIL. FUTURA NUOTO PRATO
1993 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
1993 TEAM EUGANEO

Foglion. 1
12/08/2013

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Tempo

00:25.34
00:25.43
00:25.48
00:25.78
00:26.20
00:26.22

Pti

7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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